Nationale Zwemcompetitie 24-25 Ronde 4

Gouda, 9-3-2025

Programmanr. 17
9-3-2025 - 14:05

Meisjes, 50m schoolslag
A-Klasse [0:49,75](2)

Onder 14
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 1, 14:05

2 Carlijn Zomer

3 Anouk Cornelissen

4 Charlotte Bakker

5 Ronika Hosseini vahed
6 Melanie van Koert

vereniging

BZ&PC
De Watervogels
Bz&PC
De Watervogels
BZ&PC

inschrijftijd

48.12
47.12
42.68
45.00
47.64

201301358
201100084
201200524
201203680
201201988

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460
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